List of Participants

Short Term Program On

Innovation and Rejuvenation of Teaching in Higher Education
In collaboration with S. P. P. College, Namti
Date: January 28 to February 2, 2019

Venue: S.P.P. College, Namti

# | Certificate No Name Designation College/ University Email Category

1 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Achyut Borah Assistant Professor | S.P.P. College, Namti achyut.borahsppc@gmail.com 0OBC
19/01

2 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Ajit Kumar Borah Assistant Professor | Bahona College, Jorhat ajitmajuli@gmail.com GEN
19/02

3 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Alpana Gogoi Assistant Professor | SMD College, Charing alpanagogoi538@gmail.com OBC
19/03

4 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Arupanjali Borah Assistant Professor | Mariani College, Jorhat arupa09@gmail.com ST (P)
19/04

5 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Bikash Dutta Assistant Professor | Mariani College, Jorhat bikashdutta.2009@rediffmail.com | OBC
19/05

6 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Barnalee bhuyan Assistant Professor | S.M.D. college, Charing barnaleebhuyan06@gmail.com GEN
19/06

7 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Bonika Buragohain Assistant Professor | Gargaon College, bonikah@gmail.com OBC
19/07 Simaluguri

8 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Bokul Ch Patar Associate Sibsagar College, Joysagar | bokulpatar@rediffmail.com OBC
19/08 Professor

9 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Bonoshree Boruah Assistant Professor | BLB College, Sivasagar jintusaikia.siv74@gmail.com OBC
19/09

10 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Bubul Deka Assistant Professor | Bahona College, Jorhat Bubuldeka5@gmail.com GEN
19/10

11 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Chandan Borgohain Assistant Professor | Sibsagar College, Joysagar | borgohain.chandan@gmail.com OBC
19/11

12 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Debojyoti Hazarika Assistant Professor | S.M.D. College, Charing mail2devhaz2011@gmail.com SC
19/12

13 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dipak Ch. Borah Assistant Professor | S.M.D. College, Charing jdmonidutt223@gmail.com OBC
19/13

14 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr Baluram Das Assistant Professor | Goalpara College, boluramdas77 @gmail.com SC
19/14 Goalpara

15 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr Parag Rajkhowa Assistant Professor | Sibsagar College, Joysagar | paragdeep2005@gmail.com GEN
19/15

16 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr. Anita Konwar Assistant Professor | Sonari College, Sonari akonwar8@rediffmail.com OBC
19/16

17 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr. Beejata Das Assistant Professor | S.P.P.College, Namti beejata_das@rocketmail.com SC
19/17

18 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr. Imdadur Rahman Assistant Professor | Sibsagar College, Joysagar | imdadurl23@rediffmail.com GEN
19/18

19 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr. Jagmohan Boro Assistant Professor | S.P.P. College, Namti borojagmohan473@gmail.com ST (P)
19/20

20 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr. Muhim Chutia Assistant Professor | Mariani College muhimchutia@gmail.com OBC
19/21

21 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr. Mun Kalita Assistant Professor | Dibrugarh University mun.kalita@yahoo.in GEN
19/22

22 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr. Paochon Tuboi Assistant Professor | S.P.P.College, Namti tuboipc@gmail.com ST
19/23

23 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr. Ranjan Changmai Assistant Professor | DHSK College, Dibrugarh ranjan_changmai@rediffmail.com | OBC
19/24

24 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr. Rantu Gohain Assistant Professor | Sibsagar Girls' College rantu.sukafa@gmail.com OBC
19/25

25 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr.Sahidul Ahmed Assistant Professor | Amguri College, Amguri sahidtpsc@gmail.com GEN
19/26

26 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr. Sailendra Bhuyan Associate Dibrugarh University sailendra.bhuyan@yahoo.com GEN
19/27 Professor

27 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr. Santana Dowarah Assistant Professor | Sibsagar Girls' College santanadowarah34@gmail.com MOBC
19/28 Handique

28 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr. Sugandhi Das Assistant Professor | Mariani College, Jorhat das.sugandhi@gmail.com SC
19/29

29 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr. Sukumar Das Assistant Professor | Sibsagar College, Joysagar | sukumarpragyan@gmail.com SC
19/30

30 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr. Utpal Sarma Assistant Professor | Sibsagar College, Joysagar | utpalsarma42@gmail.com GEN
19/31

31 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr.Mala Hazarika Assistant Professor | Amguri College, Amguri drmalahazarika@gmail.com MOBC
19/32

32 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Dr Gayatri Goswami Associate Sibsagar College, Joysagar | goswami.gayatri4@gmail.com GEN
19/33 Professor

33 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Gita Sarma Assistant Professor | CKB College, Teok gitasarmal966@gmail.com GEN

19/34




34 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Golap Panging Assistant Professor | Sibsagar College, Joysagar | golappanging1981@gmail.com ST (P)
19/35

35 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Jintu Saikia Assistant professor | B L B College, Sivasagar jintusaikia.siv74@gmail.com OBC
19/36

36 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Jyoti Prasad Phukon Assistant Professor | Sonari College, Sonari jyotiphukon123@gmail.com OBC
19/37

37 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Kakoli Bonya Gogoi Assistant Professor | Khowang College kakolibonya.2515@gmail.com 0OBC
19/38

38 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Kalyan Das Assistant Professor | J.B. College (Auto.), Jorhat | mekalyandas@rediffmail.com SC
19/39

39 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Mushrifa lbrahim Assistant professor | JB College (Auton.), Jorhat | mushrifaibrahim@rediffmail.com | GEN
19/40

40 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Nabajyoti Mahanta Assistant Professor | Kamarbandha College nabajyotittb@gmail.com GEN
19/41

41 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Nivedita Sarmah Assistant Professor | Mariani College niveditasarmah@gmail.com GEN
19/42

42 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Nizora Barua Assistant Professor | CKB College, Teok nizorabarua2 @gmail.com GEN
19/43

43 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Oli Handique Assistant Professor | Dibrugarh University ohandique.du@gmail.com OBC
19/44

44 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Pabitra Borah Assistant professor | S.P.P. College, Namti pabitrasppc@gmail.com OBC
19/45

45 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Pabitra Duarah Assistant professor | Kamarbandha College pabitraduarah55@gmail.com OBC
19/46

46 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Pallwabee Duarah Assistant Professor | J.B. College (Auto.), Jorhat | polikdpd@rediffmail.com OBC
19/47

47 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Pranjal Gogoi Assistant Professor | SMD College Charing pranjalgogoicrg@gmail.com OBC
19/48

48 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Prasenjit Borkakoti Assistant Professor | Dr R.K.B Law College, prasenjitborkakoti@gmail.com GEN
19/49 Dibrugarh

49 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Rajib Kalita Assistant Professor | Kamarbandha Collage rajibkalita70@gmail.com GEN
19/50

50 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Ranjit Hazarika Assistant Professor | S.M.D. College, Charing hazarikaranjitO5@gmail.com SC
19/51

51 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Rinti Rani Sarmah Assistant Professor | Kakojan College, Jorhat rintirani67 @gmail.com GEN
19/52

52 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Rupeswar Sonowal Assistant Professor | Mariani College, Jorhat rupeswarsonowal@yahoo.com ST(P)
19/53

53 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Rupjyoti Dowari Assistant Professor | Sibsagar College, Joysagar | dowarill@gmail.com OBC
19/54

54 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Sarmistha Goswami Assistant Professor | Kakojan College, Jorhat srmsthgoswamil@gmail.com GEN
19/55

55 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Sehnaz Begum Assistant Professor | S.P.P. College, Namti sehnazbegum171@gmail.com GEN
19/56

56 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Shiva Prasad Mili Assistant Professor | Sibsagar Girls' College spdmili@gmail.com ST(P)
19/57

57 | TLC/TU/STP/SPPC/2018- Shahiuz Zaman Ahmed | Assistant Professor | S.P.P. College, Namti shahiuz@gmail.com GEN

19/58




